

JO Code No. WB00885

Title Appeal 62 of 2019

Order No.23 Dated 04.07.2023

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both sides files hazira.

Subsequently on prayer of the Appellant the case is adjourned today on the ground of illness of Ld Sr. Counsel.

Heard, submission.

Considered.

The case is adjourned to 28.08.2023 for hearing.

Dictd. & corrected by me
ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rd Court, Howrah